Industrial

Style: 7790

Sizing:
Small
Medium
Large
XLarge
XXLarge

Registered Brand Name: MechPro™
Classification: Mechanics

Dry clean only.

WELLS LAMONT PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Part #

7790S
7790M
7790L
7790XL
7790XXL

Description: MechPro™ Grip

Color: Black / Tan

Back: Pigskin Leather With Spandex Back

Palm: Reinforced Padded Palm Patch

Wrist: Feeltite™ Hook and Loop Adjustable Wrist Closure
Sold by: Dozen pair

Packaging (Inner Pack): 3 pairs

Packaging (Case Pack): 72 pairs
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